
Buffalo Triathlon - Sprint Course - Individual Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2       RUN

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Anton Pshon            M2029         1/70        6:25        1:27       31:31        0:49       17:59       58:09
2     Andy Tate              M2029         2/70        5:37        2:08       33:39        1:03       17:08       59:33
3     Dave Goldberg          M4049         1/70        5:02        1:50       33:57        0:52       20:14     1:01:52
4     Jesse Marzean          M2029         3/70        6:18        1:52       34:00        0:52       19:34     1:02:33
5     Mike Johnson           M2029         4/70        5:10        2:02       35:00        1:00       19:28     1:02:38
6     Bart Gottschalk        M3039        1/133        6:18        2:12       33:27        0:59       20:26     1:03:18
7     John Sosniecki         M3039        2/133        6:50        2:25       32:32        1:01       20:34     1:03:20
8     Patrick Acciani        M4049         2/70        6:53        2:03       34:58        1:08       18:21     1:03:21
9     Aaron Ray              M2029         5/70        6:28        1:36       35:40        1:10       18:32     1:03:23
10    John Schoofs           M2029         6/70        6:51        2:07       33:57        0:54       19:57     1:03:45
11    Thomas Nelson          M3039        3/133        6:33        1:49       33:22        1:24       20:41     1:03:47
12    Michael Waataja        M3039        4/133        5:38        1:39       33:33        1:02       22:08     1:03:57
13    David Binsfeld         M3039        5/133        6:18        1:29       34:24        0:51       21:02     1:04:01
14    Michael Back           M3039        6/133        5:39        1:48       36:05        0:53       20:15     1:04:37
15    Don Schmeichel         M3039        7/133        5:13        1:57       34:43        0:59       21:57     1:04:45
16    Bob Newkirk            M4049         3/70        6:25        1:37       36:44        0:58       19:16     1:04:58
17    Sean Mulheron          M3039        8/133        7:34        1:46       37:15        0:51       17:44     1:05:08
18    Mathew Hink            M2029         7/70        5:08        1:57       34:15        1:12       22:58     1:05:29
19    Kevin Grafft           M4049         4/70        6:33        2:10       36:01        1:19       20:07     1:06:08
20    Robert Brown           M3039        9/133        6:06        1:55       36:01        1:27       20:46     1:06:13
21    Harry Anderson         M2029         8/70        8:04        2:59       32:52        1:26       21:00     1:06:19
22    Nicholas Slavicek      M2029         9/70        6:38        2:50       36:01        1:27       19:41     1:06:34
23    Clint Agar             M2029        10/70        5:49        1:49       38:11        1:15       19:56     1:06:57
24    Brian Heltemes         M3039       10/133        6:55        2:01       37:32        1:31       19:03     1:06:58
25    Tom Puzak              M2029        11/70        7:21        1:54       35:49        1:13       20:51     1:07:05
26    Joe Keller             M4049         5/70        6:29        2:00       36:02        1:03       22:16     1:07:48
27    Julien Stevens         M2029        12/70        7:23        1:48       38:09        1:18       19:29     1:08:05
28    Mark Evans             M3039       11/133        8:19        3:09       36:58        1:30       18:35     1:08:30
29    Mike Berkopec          M4049         6/70        8:15        2:36       35:08        1:25       21:11     1:08:32
30    Ryan Jepma             M2029        13/70        6:50        2:57       38:20        1:02       19:28     1:08:33
31    Pat Hildebrand         M5059         1/31        6:25        2:20       37:59        1:19       20:49     1:08:50
32    Matt Gress             M2029        14/70        6:31        1:59       38:11        1:00       21:14     1:08:52
33    Nicole Bergh           F2029         1/90        7:09        1:54       38:10        0:59       20:53     1:09:04
34    Charles Lamb           M2029        15/70       10:06        1:38       36:15        1:30       19:40     1:09:07
35    Matt Krusemark         M3039       12/133        6:29        2:29       36:21        1:20       22:33     1:09:10
36    Kent Smith             M3039       13/133        7:14        2:10       36:08        0:45       23:00     1:09:15
37    Terry Werk             M2029        16/70        8:23        2:29       37:21        0:53       20:25     1:09:28
38    Luke Wippler           M2029        17/70        6:44        2:37       39:02        1:04       20:06     1:09:30
39    Jeremy Johnson         M3039       14/133        6:35        2:06       39:46        1:05       20:01     1:09:31
40    Pam Stevens            F5059         1/12        6:58        2:03       36:40        1:02       22:51     1:09:32
41    Michael Taylor         M4049         7/70        7:35        2:04       36:28        1:43       21:45     1:09:32
42    Pete Dahlquist         M2029        18/70        7:36        1:38       37:30        1:54       21:02     1:09:39
43    Jason Hedlund          M2029        19/70        7:58        2:41       36:22        1:17       21:40     1:09:55
44    Brandon Onopa          M0115         1/17                               39:09        1:09       21:23     1:09:57
45    Eric Walter            M3039       15/133        7:20        1:55       39:20        1:23       20:02     1:09:58
46    Samuel Hall            M1619         1/12        8:40        2:47       36:55        1:02       20:53     1:10:15
47    Joseph Deveau          M2029        20/70        7:41        3:29       37:37        1:33       20:00     1:10:15
48    Valentin Alpers        M2029        21/70        7:05        3:44       37:27        1:04       21:21     1:10:39
49    Ken Kippley            M2029        22/70        7:46        3:31       38:36        1:31       19:55     1:11:17
50    John Ferriter          M2029        23/70        5:41        2:14       38:41        1:29       23:16     1:11:19
51    Meghan Anderson        F2029         2/90        6:37        2:01       40:06        1:10       21:30     1:11:21
52    Jonathan Wagner        M3039       16/133        7:47        3:02       39:07        1:12       20:17     1:11:23
53    Mark Augdahl           M4049         8/70        7:51        2:57       38:31        1:13       20:58     1:11:27
54    Jay Prussman           M3039       17/133        7:15        2:05       40:26        1:01       20:45     1:11:30
55    Stephen Bullard        M4049         9/70        6:21        1:49       38:17        0:56       24:12     1:11:32
56    Rick Paczkowski        M2029        24/70        7:39        2:36       37:23        1:45       22:13     1:11:34
57    Mitchell Schuneman     M1619         2/12        5:56        2:16       37:19        1:21       24:44     1:11:34
58    Dan Eaton              M3039       18/133        7:08        2:30       38:35        0:58       22:33     1:11:41
59    Eric Lund              M3039       19/133        7:41        2:57       37:53        2:01       21:10     1:11:41
60    Steve Morgan           M5059         2/31        6:19        3:09       39:08        1:23       21:46     1:11:42
61    Adam Gartner           M2029        25/70        6:59        2:12       37:39        1:31       23:39     1:11:57
62    Michael Hanson         M3039       20/133        6:39        2:54       39:44        1:21       21:25     1:12:00
63    Molly Hillstrom        F2029         3/90        7:07        1:51       38:20        1:10       23:35     1:12:01
64    Sam Anderson           M0115         2/17        7:10        1:33       38:45        0:59       23:40     1:12:04
65    Christopher Feile      M3039       21/133        7:24        2:49       39:29        1:39       21:00     1:12:18
66    Brent Lingen           M3039       22/133        6:17        3:24       37:53        1:23       23:32     1:12:26
67    Bryan Gilbert          M3039       23/133        6:55        3:24       38:00        1:41       22:30     1:12:27
68    Roger Mathieu          M4049        10/70        9:03        2:39       37:07        1:12       22:30     1:12:29
69    Jennifer Walter Mobley F3039         1/98        6:58        2:05       38:09        1:16       24:13     1:12:38
70    Lynn Sosnowski         F3039         2/98        6:43        2:09       39:26        1:12       23:14     1:12:41
71    Joe McCarthy           M3039       24/133        9:27        3:12       38:23        1:16       20:31     1:12:46
72    Dave Knutsen           M3039       25/133        8:35        3:05       39:23        1:01       20:55     1:12:57
73    Jeff Dykema            M4049        11/70        7:02        2:20       37:42        1:35       24:22     1:12:59
74    Mitch Vars             M3039       26/133        7:42        2:37       38:52        1:15       22:37     1:13:01
75    Jennifer Weiler        F3039         3/98        8:11        1:52       36:10        1:19       25:46     1:13:14
76    Mike Flynn             M5059         3/31        8:16        2:21       39:58        1:20       21:24     1:13:17
77    David Manley           M1619         3/12        5:24        1:50       37:04        0:55       28:09     1:13:20
78    Dan Gulbrandson        M3039       27/133        7:29        2:22       39:32        1:14       22:50     1:13:24
79    Jason Templin          M3039       28/133        7:53        3:40       38:37        2:14       21:06     1:13:27
80    John Wolfe             M3039       29/133        6:39        2:41       39:14        1:20       23:42     1:13:33
81    Christine Agazzi       F3039         4/98        6:49        2:05       40:47        1:26       22:35     1:13:40
82    Sarah Daniels          F0115          1/7        6:14        2:40       41:35        1:40       21:34     1:13:41
83    Jack Youngberg         M3039       30/133        7:18        2:06       39:39        1:21       23:22     1:13:43
84    William Sutherland     M3039       31/133        7:25        3:00       39:19        1:37       22:27     1:13:46
85    Robert Lyng            M4049        12/70        7:00        2:57       39:38        1:35       22:42     1:13:49
86    Bryan Farrens          M3039       32/133        7:49        2:16       41:31        1:18       21:02     1:13:54
87    Michael Keller         M4049        13/70        6:20        2:22       40:15        1:21       23:47     1:14:03
88    Alex Mehring           M1619         4/12        9:05        2:42       41:01        0:59       20:18     1:14:03
89    Jon Haukaas            M3039       33/133        6:53        2:45       41:10        1:10       22:20     1:14:15
90    Cindy Lewandowski      F4049         1/40        8:27        1:58       40:53        1:24       21:37     1:14:16
91    Sara Ballinger         F3039         5/98        7:18        2:19       38:50        1:10       24:51     1:14:25
92    Michael Deruyter       M3039       34/133        8:28        3:32       39:37        1:14       21:40     1:14:29
93    Debbie Hale            F3039         6/98        6:16        2:12       41:04        1:11       23:50     1:14:30
94    Julia Lyng             F3039         7/98        7:43        2:40       40:46        1:28       22:02     1:14:36
95    Timothy Hillen         M2029        26/70        5:41        2:28       43:37        0:52       22:05     1:14:40
96    Robert Gunderson       M4049        14/70        7:48        2:55       39:08        2:04       22:50     1:14:43
97    Trent Schroeder        M3039       35/133        8:39        3:11       37:58        1:17       23:43     1:14:45
98    Michael Machos         M2029        27/70        7:56        2:52       39:15        1:20       23:29     1:14:49
99    Autumn Tysk            F3039         8/98        8:28        2:12       40:25        1:15       22:33     1:14:50
100   Douglas Happy          M4049        15/70        9:40        2:10       40:51        1:11       21:03     1:14:53
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101   Debbie Kimlinger       F3039         9/98        6:28        2:25       43:06        0:59       21:57     1:14:53
102   Matt Dixon             M2029        28/70        7:40        1:53       38:36        1:20       25:26     1:14:54
103   Michael Michaux        M4049        16/70        7:42        2:38       39:34        1:33       23:30     1:14:55
104   Miles Jefferis         M3039       36/133        9:23        2:41       38:43        1:35       22:39     1:14:58
105   Nick Lundquist         M2029        29/70        7:30        3:23       39:09        1:35       23:26     1:15:00
106   Daryl Stevens          M6098          1/6        8:17        2:31       37:17        1:27       25:33     1:15:01
107   Sandy Rasmussen        F3039        10/98        6:50        2:53       40:45        1:45       23:03     1:15:14
108   Joshua Axzen           M2029        30/70        6:46        2:19       40:02        1:25       24:47     1:15:17
109   Steve Schmitt          M5059         4/31       10:17        3:30       40:04        1:31       19:59     1:15:19
110   Joseph Kurr            M3039       37/133        7:50        2:49       40:26        1:23       22:55     1:15:21
111   Jason Demuth           M3039       38/133        8:08        2:17       41:17        1:12       22:34     1:15:24
112   Jeff Sikkink           M5059         5/31        7:14        2:46       38:09        1:58       25:32     1:15:36
113   Mark Segner            M5059         6/31        8:29        3:15       40:07        1:41       22:09     1:15:39
114   Erin Buselmeier Min    F2029         4/90        7:57        2:54       41:59        1:43       21:12     1:15:42
115   Edward Younk           M3039       39/133        6:47        3:33       40:43        1:18       23:26     1:15:44
116   Josh Baltzell          M3039       40/133        7:16        2:19       39:31        1:23       25:23     1:15:49
117   Ehssan Taghizadeh      M4049        17/70        9:04        3:03       39:20        1:22       23:04     1:15:50
118   John Healy             M4049        18/70        6:37        2:54       41:58        1:43       22:42     1:15:52
119   Germaine Stroup        F2029         5/90        9:50        2:54       41:50        1:29       19:54     1:15:55
120   Steve Hatkin           M3039       41/133        5:41        3:15       41:49        1:32       23:42     1:15:56
121   Tom Mahan              M4049        19/70        7:28        2:58       41:11        1:42       22:41     1:15:57
122   Grant Koenig           M1619         5/12        6:28        3:34       41:19        1:05       23:35     1:15:58
123   Wade Laugen            M2029        31/70        7:21        3:20       39:59        1:45       23:42     1:16:04
124   Dane Deutsch           M4049        20/70        7:38        3:05       38:47        1:25       25:16     1:16:09
125   Zak Zenz-Olson         M3039       42/133        6:42        2:32       40:02        1:07       25:51     1:16:10
126   Erick Hanson           M1619         6/12        5:46        2:30       43:32        1:34       22:51     1:16:11
127   Shawn Nelson           M3039       43/133        6:49        2:44       41:37        1:28       23:38     1:16:12
128   Adam Hjelle            M2029        32/70        8:00        2:55       39:12        1:34       24:34     1:16:13
129   Eric Volk              M0115         3/17        7:37        2:24       43:18        1:06       22:01     1:16:24
130   Daniel Cullen          M3039       44/133        8:41        2:51       41:23        1:36       21:57     1:16:25
131   Linus Olson            M2029        33/70        8:00        2:43       40:02        1:49       24:00     1:16:31
132   Jeff Zimmerman         M3039       45/133        9:02        2:52       39:13        1:48       23:41     1:16:34
133   Glenn Riemersma        M3039       46/133        6:48        2:58       39:41        1:51       25:22     1:16:38
134   Dan Stone              M4049        21/70        7:35        3:04       41:14        2:00       22:55     1:16:46
135   Alissa Vann            F2029         6/90        8:11        2:22       40:13        1:49       24:15     1:16:48
136   Eric Johnson           M3039       47/133        8:05        2:09       39:19        1:34       25:44     1:16:49
137   Teric Steines          M3039       48/133        7:49        3:06       37:49        1:50       26:19     1:16:50
138   Charles Delbridge      M2029        34/70        6:12        3:20       39:21        2:28       25:33     1:16:52
139   Tim Linder             M3039       49/133        8:11        3:14       40:48        1:23       23:21     1:16:55
140   Eddie Kaiser           M2029        35/70        9:23        2:51       42:11        1:24       21:17     1:17:03
141   Scott Grayson          M4049        22/70        7:50        3:23       41:19        2:15       22:26     1:17:10
142   Caitlin Marine         F1619         1/12        7:07        2:16       42:08        1:41       24:03     1:17:12
143   Chris Wrecza           M3039       50/133        7:46        3:10       41:51        1:44       22:43     1:17:12
144   Paul Johnson           M3039       51/133        9:28        3:10       40:46        1:08       22:45     1:17:15
145   Ted Nordberg           M4049        23/70        8:52        4:15       41:31        1:19       21:23     1:17:18
146   Donald Deveau          M5059         7/31        8:30        3:49       41:11        2:07       21:43     1:17:18
147   Erin Danahy            F2029         7/90        6:41        3:10       43:35        1:10       22:46     1:17:19
148   Kevin Kokal            M3039       52/133        9:03        2:20       40:22        1:13       24:28     1:17:24
149   John Greener           M3039       53/133        7:01        3:56       42:35        1:40       22:22     1:17:31
150   Kathy Dixon            F2029         8/90        6:07        2:25       41:41        1:23       25:58     1:17:33
151   Jed Mulder             M3039       54/133        7:41        3:38       38:05        2:14       25:58     1:17:35
152   Geo Roes               M5059         8/31        7:49        2:37       42:35        1:10       23:28     1:17:36
153   Tyler Webb             M0115         4/17        5:39        2:08       43:31        1:36       24:47     1:17:40
154   Paul Heskin            M4049        24/70        7:26        3:31       39:58        1:50       25:00     1:17:42
155   Veronica Bond          F3039        11/98        7:04        2:24       41:33        1:31       25:17     1:17:47
156   Brian Gutknecht        M4049        25/70        7:11        3:31       40:27        1:18       25:32     1:17:56
157   Dave Kloster           M3039       55/133        8:40        3:45       41:36        1:30       22:37     1:18:04
158   John Ellis             M3039       56/133        7:03        2:32       39:59        0:55       27:43     1:18:09
159   Dawn Vanderbeek        F3039        12/98        5:32        3:25       44:10        1:08       23:57     1:18:10
160   Jan Hanson             F5059         2/12        7:37        2:06       41:16        1:17       25:59     1:18:13
161   Karmin Declercq        F3039        13/98        8:08        3:07       42:41        2:20       22:03     1:18:17
162   Kathy Bates            F4049         2/40        8:24        2:32       40:49        1:39       24:57     1:18:19
163   Paul Vandervort        M3039       57/133        8:23        2:55       40:42        2:05       24:23     1:18:26
164   Thomas Hanson          M4049        26/70        7:29        2:58       42:01        1:25       24:38     1:18:29
165   Patty Campbell         F3039        14/98        6:58        2:09       42:16        1:03       26:10     1:18:33
166   Susan Mancheski        F3039        15/98        6:42        2:31       41:53        1:46       25:45     1:18:35
167   Tom Caprio             M4049        27/70        5:38        3:08       39:31        1:45       28:38     1:18:38
168   Brian Moran            M3039       58/133        7:18        4:36       40:10        2:45       23:52     1:18:38
169   April Calhoun          F2029         9/90        7:32        4:02       40:17        1:53       24:58     1:18:40
170   Diana McGrath          F4049         3/40        7:14        3:13       42:46        1:34       23:57     1:18:41
171   John Willoughby        M3039       59/133        7:24        4:10       41:40        1:36       23:53     1:18:41
172   Charley Keifenheim     M5059         9/31        9:42        2:57       41:11        1:05       23:53     1:18:46
173   Josh Smith             M3039       60/133        7:39        3:13       40:38        1:42       25:40     1:18:49
174   Adam Smith             M4049        28/70       10:48        3:08       39:46        1:46       23:25     1:18:50
175   Becca Jaax             F2029        10/90        8:59        2:46       43:46        1:14       22:09     1:18:52
176   Carrie Nicklin         F2029        11/90        7:44        3:17       46:11        1:00       20:49     1:18:58
177   Isbely McKeen          F3039        16/98        7:32        2:47       42:02        1:32       25:10     1:19:00
178   Amy Barthel            F2029        12/90        8:08        2:28       42:21        1:18       24:52     1:19:05
179   Roger Hager            M4049        29/70        8:06        2:34       43:22        1:25       23:44     1:19:10
180   Lisa Davidson          F3039        17/98        8:01        2:22       44:12        0:54       23:56     1:19:22
181   Grant McDonald         M2029        36/70        7:42        2:20       42:24        1:18       25:40     1:19:22
182   Brenda Tollas          F3039        18/98        7:24        2:33       42:30        1:21       25:38     1:19:24
183   Paul Wanless           M2029        37/70        6:37        2:50       42:01        1:08       26:52     1:19:26
184   Christy Estlund        F3039        19/98        8:36        2:21       40:24        2:01       26:09     1:19:29
185   Sandy Thiel            F2029        13/90        6:49        2:29       43:54        1:13       25:12     1:19:34
186   Brian Kooman           M2029        38/70        9:01        2:16       42:27        1:50       24:07     1:19:37
187   Gary Steiner           M2029        39/70        7:19        3:45       42:55        1:56       23:45     1:19:39
188   Larry Theisen          M5059        10/31        6:45        3:14       40:27        1:39       27:40     1:19:42
189   Greg Becker            M4049        30/70        8:48        4:19       38:52        2:03       25:51     1:19:50
190   Julie Grafft           F4049         4/40        6:38        2:34       41:55        1:45       27:02     1:19:51
191   Lisa Vague             F4049         5/40        7:22        2:42       44:13        1:10       24:28     1:19:52
192   Tiffany Storms         F3039        20/98        8:44        2:44       39:31        1:31       27:29     1:19:56
193   Billy Soden            M3039       61/133        9:57        3:41       43:03        1:21       21:58     1:19:57
194   Christian Krug         M3039       62/133        9:42        3:17       42:23        1:03       23:41     1:20:04
195   Paul Marquette         M3039       63/133        6:59        2:47       43:21        1:26       25:38     1:20:08
196   Jeff Mitchell          M2029        40/70       11:37        3:00       42:14        1:03       22:18     1:20:09
197   Dani Rawlings          F2029        14/90       11:11        2:12       44:14        1:39       21:07     1:20:19
198   Dawn Prinsen           F3039        21/98        6:25        2:38       44:55        1:14       25:16     1:20:24
199   Kelly Cherwien         F2029        15/90        8:16        2:39       42:36        1:30       25:30     1:20:28
200   Michael Wood           M2029        41/70        5:57        2:54       40:33        1:51       29:22     1:20:34
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201   Barb Hoff              F4049         6/40        8:16        2:58       42:47        1:39       25:00     1:20:38
202   Dawn Hermanson         F3039        22/98        7:55        2:39       40:53        2:07       27:07     1:20:39
203   Tim Ellis              M4049        31/70        8:19        3:00       40:33        1:32       27:22     1:20:43
204   Jason Kor              M2029        42/70        8:00        3:42       41:29        2:46       24:49     1:20:44
205   Jared Sheridan         M2029        43/70        7:30        2:46       43:03        1:29       25:57     1:20:44
206   Jean Engels            F3039        23/98        9:34        2:18       41:58        1:41       25:14     1:20:45
207   Scott Swarthout        M3039       64/133        7:38        5:18       42:46        1:16       23:52     1:20:46
208   Anton Knack            M0115         5/17        5:51        2:55       43:57        1:04       27:02     1:20:47
209   Emily Skaj             F2029        16/90        8:10        3:36       45:15        1:17       22:41     1:20:56
210   Robert Hensley         M4049        32/70       10:38        2:58       39:22        1:36       26:25     1:20:56
211   Dana Volk              F2029        17/90        6:44        2:58       43:34        1:32       26:15     1:21:00
212   Scott Dahl             M3039       65/133        8:29        3:55       41:14        1:23       26:04     1:21:02
213   Jeff Leirness          M2029        44/70        6:04        3:38       42:25        1:35       27:26     1:21:06
214   Ryan Volk              M2029        45/70        9:21        3:51       42:55        1:50       23:11     1:21:06
215   Alex Lindstrom         M2029        46/70        6:05        1:55       46:04        1:26       25:50     1:21:18
216   Brennan Jones          M3039       66/133        8:05        4:16       43:32        1:59       23:31     1:21:21
217   Holly Soden            F2029        18/90        8:54        3:53       46:27        1:36       20:38     1:21:26
218   Deborah Baird          F4049         7/40        6:59        2:30       43:22        1:54       26:50     1:21:33
219   John Davis             M4049        33/70        8:11        3:21       45:25        1:09       23:30     1:21:34
220   Maclay Swanson         M4049        34/70        8:10        3:23       44:42        2:02       23:18     1:21:34
221   Stefany Ullery         F2029        19/90        7:38        3:24       45:31        1:06       23:58     1:21:35
222   Clayton Whitacre       M0115         6/17        9:01        3:31       46:53        1:03       21:09     1:21:35
223   Richard Von Lehe       M3039       67/133        7:32        3:16       41:11        1:57       27:43     1:21:36
224   Howard Chetek          M3039       68/133        8:58        3:54       41:30        3:42       23:35     1:21:37
225   Matt Barnes            M2029        47/70        8:28        3:58       45:16        1:12       22:46     1:21:38
226   Jenna Katnis           F2029        20/90        7:46        2:16       44:11        1:31       25:59     1:21:41
227   Randy Back             M4049        35/70       14:12        2:49       41:18        1:14       22:11     1:21:41
228   Rudolph Schoenecker    M4049        36/70        7:31        2:35       43:42        1:30       26:27     1:21:42
229   Cindy Crecelius        F3039        24/98        9:03        2:38       41:37        1:47       26:42     1:21:46
230   Jennifer Faulkner      F3039        25/98        8:33        2:33       42:05        1:18       27:21     1:21:48
231   Seigo Masubuchi        M3039       69/133       14:56        4:21       40:59        1:35       20:02     1:21:50
232   Eric Whittaker         M2029        48/70        9:49        3:51       45:52        1:02       21:20     1:21:51
233   Eric Brown             M1619         7/12        7:43        3:11       41:39        2:12       27:11     1:21:53
234   Ken Fox                M3039       70/133        8:29        3:18       44:47        1:24       23:59     1:21:54
235   Sarah Kastan           F3039        26/98        7:10        3:18       45:09        2:00       24:35     1:22:09
236   Jeff Schnobrich        M5059        11/31        8:27        3:38       41:15        1:38       27:21     1:22:16
237   Nathan Engfer          M0115         7/17        6:17        3:08       44:46        1:08       26:59     1:22:17
238   Eric Roedel            M3039       71/133        7:47        2:49       42:57        1:47       27:04     1:22:21
239   John King              M5059        12/31       10:29        3:56       40:55        1:24       25:48     1:22:29
240   Eric Tschida           M3039       72/133       10:03        3:59       43:11        2:03       23:16     1:22:29
241   Siira Gunderson        F2029        21/90        6:32        3:59       42:59        2:08       26:57     1:22:32
242   Ron Hill               M4049        37/70        8:24        3:17       40:37        1:17       29:01     1:22:33
243   Mark Smith             M3039       73/133        9:19        3:03       40:47        1:23       28:09     1:22:39
244   Phill Stokkeland       M2029        49/70        6:37        3:41       46:41        2:02       23:46     1:22:42
245   Dave Hanson            M4049        38/70        7:51        3:04       40:30        2:02       29:18     1:22:42
246   Lynn Scheevel          F3039        27/98        8:07        2:55       43:46        1:53       26:04     1:22:43
247   Tim Johnson            M4049        39/70        8:23        2:52       43:59        0:57       26:38     1:22:46
248   Jessica Zimmerman      F2029        22/90        9:55        3:16       44:56        1:47       22:55     1:22:48
249   Jill Lubbers           F3039        28/98        8:48        4:11       45:27        1:25       23:05     1:22:53
250   Mark Winholtz          M5059        13/31        8:26        2:56       41:38        1:54       28:03     1:22:54
251   Chris Darr             M4049        40/70        7:35        5:02       43:30        1:27       25:23     1:22:55
252   Tim Heisel             M5059        14/31        8:46        4:10       43:04        1:41       25:18     1:22:56
253   Sarah Fleming          F1619         2/12        7:39        2:28       48:52        1:37       22:41     1:23:16
254   Jennifer Huffman       F3039        29/98        8:26        2:33       43:01        2:07       27:14     1:23:18
255   Ramona Johnson         F2029        23/90        9:35        2:49       43:04        1:49       26:08     1:23:21
256   Dawn Keller            F4049         8/40       12:14        2:15       41:36        1:18       26:03     1:23:23
257   Jennie Zeiss           F3039        30/98        7:08        2:59       43:31        1:40       28:11     1:23:26
258   Adrea Jeske            F2029        24/90        7:46        2:34       45:17        1:41       26:22     1:23:38
259   Kyle Moody             M1619         8/12        8:14        3:11       45:38        1:06       25:31     1:23:38
260   Lisa Dierbeck          F3039        31/98        6:09        2:46       45:30        2:01       27:16     1:23:40
261   David Orbuch           M4049        41/70        8:50        4:13       43:03        2:04       25:36     1:23:44
262   Trina Simmons          F3039        32/98        9:42        2:44       44:13        1:42       25:26     1:23:45
263   David Goodwin          M6098          2/6        7:49        3:09       42:57        2:05       27:49     1:23:46
264   Jennifer Hofman        F3039        33/98        8:44        2:33       44:41        2:02       25:52     1:23:48
265   David Vanderlinden     M4049        42/70        9:12        4:14       41:11        2:00       27:14     1:23:49
266   Brennon Schaefer       M2029        50/70       10:01        4:39       43:42        1:18       24:19     1:23:56
267   Ann Lendino            F3039        34/98        9:41        3:08       44:56        0:59       25:18     1:24:00
268   Anthony Suardini       M2029        51/70        5:58        3:40       47:13        1:21       25:54     1:24:04
269   Sally Pernat           F3039        35/98        9:16        3:33       42:27        1:55       26:58     1:24:07
270   Tom Matchinsky         M3039       74/133        7:58        3:11       43:11        1:52       27:59     1:24:08
271   Anne McNerney          F5059         3/12        7:34        2:33       43:22        1:44       29:06     1:24:15
272   Jennifer Wozniczka     F2029        25/90        7:46        2:32       44:07        1:55       28:04     1:24:22
273   Matt P Hinton          M5059        15/31       10:00        4:01       40:56        3:36       25:56     1:24:26
274   Chad Anderson          M3039       75/133        7:58        3:41       46:07        2:05       24:41     1:24:29
275   Nancy Buselmeier       F2029        26/90        9:06        3:34       48:15        1:39       21:58     1:24:31
276   Jamie Steffen          M3039       76/133        8:41        3:34       41:42        1:59       28:43     1:24:36
277   Adam Valerius          M1619         9/12        9:26        3:17       46:03        1:17       24:41     1:24:41
278   Karl Zachmann          M1619        10/12        9:24        3:43       43:03        1:54       26:41     1:24:41
279   Patrick Cutshall       M4049        43/70        7:42        3:12       45:57        1:33       26:26     1:24:47
280   Jen Stanerson          F2029        27/90        7:04        2:25       45:51        1:15       28:15     1:24:49
281   Carrie Wilson          F2029        28/90        6:26        2:48       45:59        1:47       27:50     1:24:49
282   Kristen Titus          F2029        29/90        8:57        3:35       48:13        1:14       22:53     1:24:51
283   Kari Sorenson          F3039        36/98        8:36        2:51       42:47        1:09       29:32     1:24:52
284   Kathy Nelson           F4049         9/40        8:06        2:51       44:32        1:15       28:11     1:24:52
285   Cindy Tiedke           F4049        10/40        9:28        3:39       43:30        3:05       25:21     1:25:00
286   Ingrid Leask           F1619         3/12        8:09        3:03       48:15        1:10       24:30     1:25:04
287   Amy Mellang            F3039        37/98        9:27        3:13       43:01        2:41       26:47     1:25:06
288   Greg Bond              M3039       77/133       10:18        3:16       42:02        1:40       27:58     1:25:11
289   Rob Kastan             M4049        44/70        8:19        3:17       47:36        2:18       23:45     1:25:12
290   Greg Jonas             M2029        52/70        8:17        3:28       43:51        2:22       27:18     1:25:13
291   Benjamin Mand          M3039       78/133        9:58        4:02       46:53        1:12       23:13     1:25:16
292   John Mulcahy           M3039       79/133        9:01        4:46       44:50        2:27       24:15     1:25:17
293   Todd Schellenberg      M2029        53/70        7:50        3:35       48:36        1:21       24:02     1:25:21
294   David Miller           M5059        16/31        8:30        3:12       42:59        1:54       28:52     1:25:23
295   Jill Hegle             F3039        38/98        7:26        2:30       45:05        1:08       29:17     1:25:23
296   Stephen Wester         M4049        45/70        9:14        3:43       45:27        1:25       25:40     1:25:25
297   Cheryl Zitur           F4049        11/40        7:32        3:29       47:15        1:17       26:00     1:25:31
298   Arnoldo Curiel         M3039       80/133        8:04        4:25       46:48        1:42       24:36     1:25:33
299   Leah Walters           F3039        39/98       10:40        3:34       42:57        1:42       26:44     1:25:35
300   Jon Fabre              M3039       81/133       10:46        3:06       44:11        1:35       26:03     1:25:37
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301   Erin Shishilla         F1619         4/12        6:33        3:47       44:51        2:34       27:58     1:25:40
302   Bruce Chalupsky        M4049        46/70        8:27        5:07       42:29        2:48       26:52     1:25:41
303   Megan Trickey          F2029        30/90        6:53        3:21       47:18        1:21       26:52     1:25:42
304   Ryan Pederson          M3039       82/133       10:50        2:51       42:52        1:42       27:42     1:25:54
305   Chris Mills            F2029        31/90        7:32        3:25       46:45        1:58       26:19     1:25:56
306   Jesse Russell          M3039       83/133        7:43        2:41       47:40        0:51       27:04     1:25:57
307   Dan Hawkins            M3039       84/133        7:34        2:06       43:25        1:23       31:35     1:26:00
308   Chad Motzko            M3039       85/133        7:45        4:20       43:57        2:03       28:03     1:26:06
309   Denise Prow            F2029        32/90        8:50        3:07       47:23        1:59       24:53     1:26:09
310   Kurt Brown             M3039       86/133       10:28        3:54       45:39        1:15       24:56     1:26:10
311   Kristin Hannemann      F3039        40/98        9:28        2:49       44:54        1:26       27:38     1:26:13
312   Amy Peterson           F3039        41/98        7:29        2:40       48:02        1:28       26:41     1:26:17
313   Bridget Schmitz        F2029        33/90        8:08        2:29       45:19        1:42       28:43     1:26:18
314   Beth Horn              F3039        42/98        9:48        3:00       47:24        1:07       25:05     1:26:21
315   John Wehrman           M5059        17/31        9:21        5:14       41:09        2:50       27:51     1:26:21
316   Paula Nilges           F3039        43/98       10:51        2:55       45:16        1:25       25:58     1:26:22
317   Katherine Castille     F2029        34/90        8:17        4:04       44:45        2:08       27:10     1:26:22
318   Angela Grinnell        F3039        44/98        9:31        5:22       44:54        2:13       24:25     1:26:23
319   Jason Lindahl          M3039       87/133        7:31        3:34       44:32        2:27       28:27     1:26:29
320   Carter Diers           M3039       88/133        8:09        3:26       47:39        1:20       26:03     1:26:35
321   Sara Moody             F2029        35/90        7:01        2:24       46:38        1:08       29:28     1:26:37
322   Heather Anderson       F2029        36/90        8:46        3:21       45:08        1:18       28:08     1:26:38
323   Pam Fasching           F3039        45/98        9:52        3:05       44:02        1:40       28:03     1:26:40
324   Mary Carlson           F4049        12/40        7:09        3:09       44:56        1:31       29:57     1:26:40
325   Kari Karels            F3039        46/98        9:52        4:05       45:25        2:06       25:24     1:26:49
326   Sarah Koschinska       F3039        47/98        8:46        3:48       45:14        1:57       27:11     1:26:53
327   Lisa Brown             F4049        13/40        9:08        2:57       44:49        2:05       27:56     1:26:54
328   Krae Lausch            M3039       89/133       10:34        3:34       46:20        2:10       24:19     1:26:54
329   Mark Czech             M3039       90/133        9:51        4:37       45:44        1:42       25:04     1:26:55
330   Robbie Robertson       M2029        54/70        7:50        2:38       50:11        1:12       25:14     1:27:02
331   Lila Tully             F5059         4/12        9:44        4:57       42:21        2:18       27:45     1:27:03
332   Mike Sweetman          M2029        55/70        7:58        3:30       48:29        1:21       25:49     1:27:04
333   Colene Stenberg        F4049        14/40       11:37        2:54       44:37        1:44       26:16     1:27:06
334   Larry Larson           M6098          3/6       10:07        4:00       43:12        2:20       27:31     1:27:08
335   Wayne Carlson          M4049        47/70        7:29        3:31       43:39        2:28       30:10     1:27:14
336   Sean Lumpkin           M3039       91/133       10:39        3:49       42:21        3:38       27:07     1:27:31
337   Christy Gardner        F2029        37/90        9:07        3:37       46:05        2:41       26:08     1:27:37
338   Carl Langr             M3039       92/133        8:09        3:48       46:32        1:12       28:05     1:27:44
339   Emily Hall             F1619         5/12        9:17        4:35       50:04        1:14       22:38     1:27:44
340   Aaron Cottrell         M3039       93/133        8:38        3:19       41:52        1:40       32:22     1:27:49
341   Robert Sicora          M3039       94/133        9:20        4:40       43:24        2:01       28:27     1:27:50
342   Jill Marzean           F2029        38/90        7:52        3:28       46:42        1:30       28:21     1:27:51
343   Matt Willette          M3039       95/133       10:16        3:28       42:07        2:01       30:02     1:27:52
344   Luke Pederson          M0115         8/17        8:50        3:25       47:46        1:23       26:30     1:27:52
345   Matthew Blais          M2029        56/70        7:34        4:10       50:30        1:33       24:10     1:27:54
346   Ron Tiernan            M3039       96/133        8:53        3:12       44:40        2:29       28:43     1:27:54
347   Meghan Lund            F3039        48/98        8:23        4:27       46:44        3:07       25:20     1:27:58
348   Kara Pederson          F2029        39/90        9:09        3:34       45:51        2:00       27:32     1:28:04
349   Jason Blickhan         M3039       97/133        8:12        4:50       45:19        1:44       28:02     1:28:05
350   Linda Peterson         F3039        49/98       10:02        2:57       45:35        2:17       27:18     1:28:07
351   Daniel Golden          M3039       98/133        8:53        4:53       45:42        2:23       26:19     1:28:07
352   Rich Lord              M3039       99/133        9:12        4:49       46:14        1:25       26:32     1:28:09
353   Julie Warneke          F2029        40/90        6:42        2:59       47:23        0:56       30:12     1:28:10
354   Ivan Chavez            M4049        48/70        8:33        5:45       44:57        2:38       26:21     1:28:10
355   Katalina Jimenez       F3039        50/98        9:09        2:49       46:55        1:12       28:09     1:28:13
356   Patrick Sweeney        M4049        49/70       11:39        4:08       44:35        2:15       25:40     1:28:14
357   Jeffrey-Jame Caswell   M4049        50/70       10:58        2:44       38:23        1:51       34:21     1:28:15
358   Carrie Brown           F2029        41/90        9:08        4:18       45:06        2:01       27:48     1:28:19
359   Tom Hay                M4049        51/70       11:39        3:48       44:54        1:44       26:22     1:28:25
360   Mark Kasper            M2029        57/70        8:43        4:12       49:17        1:35       24:42     1:28:26
361   Katherine Gartner      F2029        42/90        8:19        3:39       44:48        2:18       29:26     1:28:28
362   Kelly Czech            F3039        51/98        6:57        3:05       46:52        1:39       30:00     1:28:30
363   Angela Siebenaler      F2029        43/90        9:13        3:06       45:51        1:46       28:38     1:28:33
364   Laura Templin-Howk     F2029        44/90        6:43        2:25       43:38        2:16       33:35     1:28:34
365   Melissa Smith          F2029        45/90        9:19        2:46       44:25        1:41       30:31     1:28:40
366   Sari White             F2029        46/90        7:38        3:20       47:24        2:13       28:08     1:28:41
367   Jeff Lutz              M4049        52/70       10:11        3:19       48:15        1:07       25:52     1:28:42
368   John Gunderson         M3039      100/133        7:59        3:43       46:05        1:22       29:39     1:28:46
369   Derek Berning          M2029        58/70       11:27        6:09       46:56        1:33       22:53     1:28:55
370   Kara Knutson           F3039        52/98       10:21        3:01       42:29        1:53       31:15     1:28:56
371   Franzen Greg           M5059        18/31        6:05        1:57       36:38        1:15       43:07     1:28:59
372   G. George Wallin       M5059        19/31        8:30        5:44       48:41        1:58       24:13     1:29:03
373   Christopher Demeules   M0115         9/17        8:22        3:09       47:27        1:08       29:00     1:29:04
374   Stephen J. Pherson     M4049        53/70        9:20        3:30       43:55        2:36       29:46     1:29:04
375   Jill Varner            F2029        47/90       10:35        3:15       44:45        1:18       29:14     1:29:06
376   Molly Prokott          F3039        53/98       10:58        3:35       50:57        2:06       21:32     1:29:07
377   Garrett Menard         M2029        59/70        6:52        3:25       49:27        1:52       27:35     1:29:09
378   Joe Kandiko            M5059        20/31        7:43        2:42       44:47        1:55       32:04     1:29:09
379   Rachel Flaherty        F2029        48/90       10:13        3:00       46:09        1:33       28:20     1:29:12
380   Tom Ferguson           M3039      101/133        9:18        3:55       45:07        3:14       27:56     1:29:26
381   Suzanne Hay            F4049        15/40        7:03        3:16       48:06        1:26       29:50     1:29:39
382   Thomas Goettl          M3039      102/133       11:27        5:33       46:30        2:53       23:19     1:29:40
383   Kim Siebold            F3039        54/98        8:59        3:59       46:58        1:33       28:17     1:29:43
384   Kate Broman            F3039        55/98        8:00        3:20       45:40        2:01       30:45     1:29:43
385   Juliabeth Lampe        F2029        49/90        9:57        3:52       48:13        1:29       26:17     1:29:46
386   Valerie Boller         F2029        50/90        9:22        2:39       48:26        1:24       28:01     1:29:49
387   Warren Olson           M5059        21/31       10:17        4:02       44:55        2:09       28:32     1:29:53
388   Jolene Forsberg        F4049        16/40        8:34        4:15       45:40        2:27       28:59     1:29:53
389   Carolyn Haney          F3039        56/98        8:06        5:51       47:02        2:38       26:29     1:30:03
390   Paul Hanek             M3039      103/133        9:43        4:48       44:58        1:51       28:46     1:30:04
391   Jami Stromberg         F3039        57/98        9:33        4:13       46:02        1:38       28:52     1:30:15
392   Jaime Griggs           F2029        51/90        9:34        2:33       48:18        1:28       28:29     1:30:20
393   Mark Ebeling           M3039      104/133       10:11        4:06       45:25        2:00       28:44     1:30:23
394   Molly Pool             F2029        52/90        9:24        3:48       49:18        1:39       26:20     1:30:26
395   Lane Underdahl         M3039      105/133        8:43        3:15       48:30        1:19       28:48     1:30:32
396   Michael Wells          M3039      106/133       10:05        3:57       45:26        2:17       28:49     1:30:32
397   Kristin Riley          F2029        53/90        7:10        3:27       49:45        1:38       28:54     1:30:53
398   Elizabeth Dally        F2029        54/90        8:21        3:18       47:24        1:22       30:32     1:30:55
399   Jeff Walters           M4049        54/70        5:44        4:31       49:04        1:50       29:51     1:30:57
400   John Nielsen           M5059        22/31        8:44        4:29       45:10        2:54       29:57     1:31:11
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401   Caitlin Ehlenz         F1619         6/12        8:41        3:35       50:35        1:31       26:53     1:31:12
402   Rich Demeules          M4049        55/70        7:36        4:31       51:03        1:05       27:03     1:31:15
403   Ron Stenslie           M4049        56/70        9:43        2:31       49:20        1:38       28:05     1:31:15
404   John Elling            M4049        57/70       11:41        2:53       46:03        1:44       29:04     1:31:23
405   Henry Chang            M3039      107/133        9:05        2:54       46:11        2:02       31:14     1:31:24
406   Brad Adkins            M3039      108/133       10:29        4:05       46:22        1:26       29:28     1:31:48
407   Renae Carlson          F4049        17/40        9:13        3:43       45:15        3:02       30:44     1:31:55
408   Lynne Larose           F4049        18/40        9:39        2:47       51:09        1:18       27:05     1:31:55
409   Kirsten Sjoberg        F3039        58/98        9:36        3:51       46:01        2:20       30:11     1:31:57
410   David Piper            M5059        23/31        9:11        3:25       51:35        1:10       26:49     1:32:07
411   Ace Eastman            M4049        58/70        7:30        4:18       45:26        2:39       32:19     1:32:09
412   Steven Lancaster       M5059        24/31       10:33        4:25       44:09        3:06       30:00     1:32:09
413   Tito Cruz              M4049        59/70       12:23        3:36       48:41        1:56       25:40     1:32:14
414   April Murphy           F4049        19/40       10:03        3:09       44:15        1:39       33:11     1:32:15
415   Travis Volkman         M2029        60/70        9:41        3:22       46:15        1:30       31:33     1:32:17
416   Pete Schuweiler        M3039      109/133        9:31        3:30       43:27        2:20       33:40     1:32:25
417   Sarah Thompson         F2029        55/90       10:04        3:45       50:27        1:30       26:48     1:32:31
418   Becky Jenness          F4049        20/40        9:01        2:57       46:42        2:14       31:42     1:32:33
419   Jillian Dixon          F2029        56/90        9:35        3:29       51:52        1:14       26:33     1:32:40
420   John Anderson          M4049        60/70       11:17        3:52       49:10        1:44       26:42     1:32:43
421   Jeff Jacobs            M3039      110/133        9:23        3:48       54:13        1:17       24:19     1:32:58
422   Angie Liebel           F3039        59/98        8:18        4:04       49:15        2:29       28:55     1:33:00
423   Alyssa Zastrow         F3039        60/98        9:20        4:24       49:38        2:04       27:41     1:33:05
424   Rachel Gorton          F3039        61/98        8:50        3:04       49:58        2:22       28:58     1:33:09
425   Larry Kruse            M5059        25/31        8:24        4:01       47:41        2:33       30:33     1:33:09
426   Deanna Olson           F3039        62/98        9:49        4:15       50:14        1:44       27:10     1:33:10
427   Joy Westerdahl         F4049        21/40        9:12        5:50       42:12        5:57       30:03     1:33:13
428   Nick Stillings         M3039      111/133        9:25        3:32       44:38        1:47       34:02     1:33:21
429   Erin Agosto            F2029        57/90        8:53        3:25       49:36        2:04       29:29     1:33:25
430   Joshua Lester          M2029        61/70        9:05        3:53       51:46        1:36       27:11     1:33:29
431   Mark Pederson          M4049        61/70       10:05        2:56       46:29        1:55       32:08     1:33:30
432   Katie Oden             F0115          2/7        8:36        2:47       50:33        1:25       30:16     1:33:34
433   Steve Novacek          M2029        62/70       10:34        4:01       51:04        1:41       26:22     1:33:39
434   Anne Pilarski          F3039        63/98        7:27        3:27       51:10        1:31       30:14     1:33:46
435   Peter Kerin            M3039      112/133        8:55        3:36       52:08        1:06       28:10     1:33:52
436   Penny Agar             F5059         5/12        8:32        3:17       49:08        1:41       31:25     1:34:00
437   Heidi Christian        F2029        58/90        8:55        3:18       44:28        1:58       35:26     1:34:03
438   Joseph Demeules        M4049        62/70       11:12        3:39       46:13        2:01       31:02     1:34:05
439   Jamie Hera             F2029        59/90        7:37        2:36       51:26        1:38       30:54     1:34:09
440   Michael Bjorke         M5059        26/31        8:13        3:26       47:24        1:57       33:25     1:34:22
441   Tim Schiltz            M3039      113/133        8:48        3:55       42:34        2:47       36:24     1:34:25
442   Mariel Gartner         F2029        60/90        7:24        3:18       49:01        1:45       32:59     1:34:25
443   Denise Baxter          F4049        22/40        9:15        3:34       50:33        1:41       29:50     1:34:51
444   Jeannine Steel         F3039        64/98        8:13        3:28       48:31        1:26       33:17     1:34:51
445   Joan Hansen            F5059         6/12        9:55        4:38       50:29        2:23       27:31     1:34:53
446   Eric Comer             M4049        63/70        7:31        3:12       52:12        1:43       30:20     1:34:54
447   Stephanie Toering      F3039        65/98        7:47        2:45       50:25        1:42       32:22     1:34:59
448   Sarah Johnson          F3039        66/98        9:23        3:54       51:36        2:18       27:52     1:35:00
449   Beth Demgen            F4049        23/40       12:29        3:53       49:19        1:18       28:04     1:35:00
450   Melissa Mulder         F2029        61/90        9:12        4:26       50:06        2:29       28:59     1:35:09
451   Leah Gruenke           F2029        62/90       10:19        4:06       49:11        2:16       29:25     1:35:15
452   Jill Murphy            F3039        67/98        9:41        3:47       49:41        2:31       29:48     1:35:24
453   Hayli Hupp             F2029        63/90        9:38        3:57       52:23        1:51       27:39     1:35:24
454   Kelsey White           F2029        64/90        8:02        3:37       50:31        2:07       31:19     1:35:34
455   Larry Brown            M4049        64/70        8:17        3:56       52:26        1:24       29:39     1:35:39
456   Amy McGarness          F3039        68/98        8:35        3:16       49:46        1:46       32:22     1:35:41
457   Amy Shishilla          F0115          3/7        7:08        5:42       53:04        1:55       27:55     1:35:42
458   Nancy Roehr            F5059         7/12        8:50        3:21       47:55        2:03       33:42     1:35:48
459   Amy Erickson           F2029        65/90        8:58        3:46       50:31        1:26       31:14     1:35:53
460   Daniel Barry           M6098          4/6        9:52        3:50       45:09        2:44       34:26     1:35:58
461   Mike Galba             M3039      114/133       11:28        2:13       49:52        2:15       30:13     1:35:59
462   John Cutshall          M0115        10/17        7:02        2:21       54:59        1:34       30:08     1:36:02
463   Berinthia Desrosiers   F3039        69/98       10:27        5:30       47:16        3:26       29:28     1:36:04
464   Jacqueline Moser       F3039        70/98        8:22        3:30       48:09        2:23       33:44     1:36:06
465   Amanda Wilson          F2029        66/90       10:47        3:45       46:16        1:29       34:00     1:36:14
466   Pamela Brophy          F5059         8/12        8:38        4:00       53:10        1:05       29:29     1:36:20
467   Kate Fullmer           F2029        67/90        8:20        3:56       52:57        2:41       28:31     1:36:21
468   Megan Westling         F1619         7/12        6:40        4:01       52:51        2:00       31:04     1:36:34
469   Brenda Cornell         F4049        24/40       11:25        3:54       47:50        2:18       31:20     1:36:44
470   Crystal Kokal          F3039        71/98        8:34        3:59       49:45        3:14       31:21     1:36:51
471   Jill Orbuch            F4049        25/40       11:08        4:38       46:08        2:37       32:36     1:37:05
472   Jina Schaefer          F2029        68/90       11:19        3:53       54:02        1:28       26:37     1:37:16
473   Natalie Else           F2029        69/90        9:10        3:24       52:46        2:09       29:50     1:37:17
474   Theresa Sweeney        F4049        26/40       10:23        4:51       43:28        2:57       35:43     1:37:19
475   Jin Choi               M2029        63/70        8:29        7:44       47:46        2:05       31:21     1:37:22
476   Lori Orlikowski        F3039        72/98       10:17        4:04       48:07        2:08       32:56     1:37:28
477   Terry McCord           M3039      115/133        7:55        3:33       46:57        3:28       35:47     1:37:37
478   Grant Nellis           M3039      116/133       13:02        4:44       53:24        1:39       24:55     1:37:40
479   Teresa Richardson      F5059         9/12       12:49        5:47       51:58        2:00       25:12     1:37:44
480   Lynn Eidahl            F3039        73/98        9:34        4:42       53:41        2:18       27:42     1:37:55
481   Lisa Gustafson         F2029        70/90       10:42        4:27       49:11        2:06       31:33     1:37:57
482   Jackie Ciaccio         F2029        71/90       10:23        4:28       51:04        1:33       30:32     1:37:58
483   Jonathan Ciaccio       M2029        64/70       10:23        4:29       51:00        1:35       30:33     1:37:58
484   Mary Philippson        F5059        10/12       10:33        4:27       51:21        1:58       29:57     1:38:14
485   Janet Aquino-Dantona   F4049        27/40       11:00        4:56       52:27        1:12       28:45     1:38:17
486   Dannell Hartung        F4049        28/40        8:50        3:24       50:39        2:27       33:18     1:38:35
487   Beau Gagnon            M0115        11/17        8:40        5:16       56:40        2:38       25:26     1:38:37
488   Jennifer Burgess       F2029        72/90       10:55        4:17       52:33        1:40       29:21     1:38:45
489   Shaun Burgess          M2029        65/70       10:53        4:21       51:59        2:11       29:22     1:38:45
490   Jon Stambaugh          M3039      117/133       10:56        3:17       52:42        1:30       30:24     1:38:48
491   Amanda Gustafson       F2029        73/90       13:51        5:03       51:15        1:27       27:27     1:39:03
492   Jerry House            M5059        27/31       10:58        3:56       49:13        1:41       33:19     1:39:05
493   Margaret Kieley        F4049        29/40        9:24        2:19       54:09        1:20       32:03     1:39:13
494   Emily Secor            F2029        74/90        8:27        4:04       51:22        2:15       33:18     1:39:25
495   Angela Swanson         F2029        75/90        8:11        4:56       49:38        1:30       35:14     1:39:27
496   Kelli Schnieder        F3039        74/98        8:53        4:09       48:18        2:34       35:37     1:39:29
497   Elizabeth Lekatz       F3039        75/98       11:08        3:49       56:41        2:02       26:31     1:40:09
498   Cheyann Volkman        F1619         8/12        8:30        3:07       50:12        2:01       36:34     1:40:21
499   Tom Smith              M6098          5/6        8:54        4:37       50:59        2:08       34:20     1:40:55
500   Linnea Pallesen        F0115          4/7        7:30        3:43       55:10        1:46       32:57     1:41:03
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501   Lavern Chiotti         M5059        28/31       10:19        5:25       50:54        3:13       31:48     1:41:36
502   Michael Burgdorf       M0115        12/17        8:41        3:28     1:01:13        3:03       25:27     1:41:49
503   Traci Hanson           F4049        30/40        9:25        3:47       51:51        1:20       35:35     1:41:56
504   Richard Pettingill     M5059        29/31        8:30        5:54       53:30        3:24       31:10     1:42:25
505   Jennifer Rehling       F2029        76/90        7:00        3:38     1:01:27        1:47       28:37     1:42:26
506   Erin Brown             F2029        77/90       10:16        4:19       52:39        2:16       33:01     1:42:29
507   Joseph Orning          M3039      118/133        8:29        4:11       50:42        1:48       37:27     1:42:34
508   Erin Clauson-Gordon    F3039        76/98       11:26        5:04       49:08        1:46       35:15     1:42:36
509   Alexa Klos             F0115          5/7        6:55                                1:30       37:38     1:42:50
510   Kevin Walters          M4049        65/70       14:12        5:07       49:21        2:53       31:30     1:43:01
511   Kathleen Underdahl     F3039        77/98       11:30        2:47       55:16        1:27       32:05     1:43:03
512   Nathan Stone           M2029        66/70        8:55        4:11     1:02:40        1:25       25:56     1:43:05
513   Alex Jenness           M0115        13/17        6:07        2:17     1:00:59        1:08       32:37     1:43:06
514   Jonathan Wood          M2029        67/70        6:54        4:36       52:41        3:32       35:30     1:43:10
515   Ben Hadden             M3039      119/133       11:08        4:16       55:42        2:25       29:54     1:43:22
516   Daniel Burns           M3039      120/133       11:06        4:27       51:24        3:28       33:17     1:43:39
517   Paul Wilcox            M3039      121/133       14:44        4:38       51:25        2:09       31:02     1:43:56
518   Eva Brandes            F2029        78/90        9:47        3:52       53:20        1:51       35:26     1:44:13
519   Stephanie Erickson     F3039        78/98        9:51        2:51       48:14        2:15       41:13     1:44:22
520   Amanda Nyberg          F3039        79/98       11:40        5:02       52:55        1:40       33:56     1:45:10
521   Stephanie Casey        F2029        79/90        8:23        6:48       56:37        1:49       31:53     1:45:26
522   Kevin Hall             M5059        30/31        9:57        5:15       54:24        3:33       32:31     1:45:37
523   Evonne Remhof          F3039        80/98       11:16        4:50       50:36        2:51       36:15     1:45:46
524   Craig Erdmann          M3039      122/133       11:29        5:12       54:12        2:16       32:41     1:45:48
525   Rick Herbst            M1619        11/12       12:19        6:21       54:03        1:57       31:15     1:45:53
526   Heidi Zook             F3039        81/98        8:50        4:44       55:48        2:22       34:27     1:46:09
527   Liz Wiese              F3039        82/98       11:32        5:32       55:35        2:37       31:19     1:46:33
528   Denise Kong            F3039        83/98        9:29        4:30       55:46        1:20       35:41     1:46:43
529   Aaron Jurek            M3039      123/133       10:47        7:40       59:02        2:05       27:35     1:47:06
530   Andrew Jurek           M3039      124/133       10:08        8:10       58:22        2:53       27:36     1:47:06
531   Dawn Gillman           F3039        84/98       11:11        4:38       55:51        1:27       34:14     1:47:19
532   Matthew Rush           M3039      125/133       15:18        4:26       52:22        1:55       33:29     1:47:28
533   Shawn Smith            M3039      126/133       14:26        4:47       54:37        2:27       31:17     1:47:31
534   Scott Lee              M5059        31/31       13:00        5:20       55:14        2:58       31:45     1:48:15
535   Rachel Kemper          F2029        80/90       13:18        4:46       54:10        4:01       32:07     1:48:19
536   McKenna Jandrey        F1619         9/12       10:50        3:45       54:45        1:47       37:27     1:48:32
537   Steve Armstrong        M3039      127/133       12:58        5:35       53:45        2:05       34:22     1:48:44
538   Mat Luoma              M3039      128/133        8:38        5:31       58:16        2:12       34:16     1:48:50
539   Leanne Lehn            F3039        85/98        9:18        4:37       59:36        2:55       32:34     1:48:58
540   Erika Jossart          F1619        10/12       10:25        4:47     1:01:49        1:42       30:35     1:49:15
541   Marcia Lee             F4049        31/40       11:05        3:49       58:35        2:09       33:54     1:49:28
542   Renee Vetsch           F4049        32/40       12:38        4:10       57:00        2:19       33:22     1:49:28
543   Dean Enger             M4049        66/70        9:02        4:59       51:38        5:07       38:47     1:49:30
544   Mike Zook              M0115        14/17       10:00        4:44     1:01:49        3:09       30:07     1:49:46
545   Sherry Siedsma         F4049        33/40        9:58        4:28     1:04:03        2:48       28:32     1:49:46
546   Elizabeth Lamb         F5059        11/12       10:54        5:35       57:50        1:44       34:12     1:50:12
547   Daniel Kessler         M4049        67/70        8:29        6:53       52:25        5:31       37:54     1:51:09
548   Noah Biasco            M0115        15/17        9:55        3:37     1:00:11        2:40       35:36     1:51:56
549   April Wallace          F3039        86/98       11:13        4:37       56:01        3:05       37:17     1:52:11
550   Andrew Burgdorf        M4049        68/70        8:42        6:21       58:21        3:19       35:57     1:52:38
551   Tawnya Fiedler         F3039        87/98        8:21        6:09       58:31        2:12       38:01     1:53:10
552   Tara Rohde             F3039        88/98        8:01        6:27       58:09        2:35       38:01     1:53:10
553   Phyllis Mahan          F3039        89/98       11:19        4:10     1:03:02        1:54       32:55     1:53:17
554   Maureen Barthel        F2029        81/90       10:23        4:36     1:00:18        1:48       36:17     1:53:18
555   Sharon Nelson          F4049        34/40       11:19        4:54       58:20        1:55       36:55     1:53:20
556   Sara Montonye          F2029        82/90       11:06        3:58       58:42        2:22       37:37     1:53:43
557   Nicole Kerin           F3039        90/98       10:49        5:21       56:06        2:39       39:00     1:53:53
558   Roger Bovee            M3039      129/133       12:51        6:43       53:26        3:21       37:43     1:54:00
559   Taylor Zook            M0115        16/17       11:39        4:44     1:00:42        2:35       34:32     1:54:10
560   Kevin Coryell          M0115        17/17       14:00        6:18       57:25        3:18       33:17     1:54:16
561   Thomas Good            M3039      130/133       14:54        5:07       59:58        3:32       31:07     1:54:35
562   Jennifer Greene        F2029        83/90       11:58        3:39       57:45        2:35       39:27     1:55:21
563   Jess Nuytten           F2029        84/90       11:36        4:15       59:34        2:26       37:40     1:55:28
564   Diane Herbst           F4049        35/40       11:51        4:07     1:03:58        1:35       34:52     1:56:21
565   Colleen Swedberg       F4049        36/40       12:29        5:04       58:02        1:58       39:02     1:56:33
566   Cindy Lathrop          F3039        91/98       13:03        4:15       58:00        2:15       39:15     1:56:45
567   Alexander Jurek        M2029        68/70       14:46        5:40       58:20        2:49       35:19     1:56:52
568   Kacie Anderson         F2029        85/90       10:30        5:26     1:00:49        3:16       37:21     1:57:21
569   Brett Rhodes           M3039      131/133       10:54        3:20       58:15        2:49       42:40     1:57:56
570   Heather Heil           F3039        92/98       11:47        5:21     1:00:29        2:38       38:16     1:58:28
571   Tonya Stierlen         F3039        93/98       11:47        5:22     1:00:13        2:52       38:17     1:58:28
572   Sarah Hoppe            F4049        37/40       11:53        5:01       59:58        1:53       40:09     1:58:52
573   Melissa De Grood       F2029        86/90       10:38        3:39     1:08:54        1:40       34:25     1:59:14
574   Jessica Demeules       F0115          6/7       10:25        4:36     1:09:03        1:31       33:47     1:59:20
575   Katie Rhodes           F2029        87/90        9:56        3:35     1:01:25        2:24       42:40     1:59:57
576   Janet Hall             F4049        38/40       16:00        6:08     1:01:18        3:49       33:18     2:00:31
577   Karna Sjoberg          F3039        94/98       11:12        4:40       56:49        2:07       45:46     2:00:31
578   Todd Anderson          M4049        69/70       10:31        4:54     1:04:59        1:38       39:33     2:01:32
579   Richelle Kramer        F3039        95/98        9:36        5:12       59:49        1:50       46:17     2:02:42
580   Leslie O'Neill         F3039        96/98       24:08        5:22       55:51        2:43       35:22     2:03:24
581   Lauren Stone           F1619        11/12       10:56        4:11     1:14:34        2:08       34:08     2:05:54
582   Colleen Weed           F3039        97/98        9:27        3:42     1:15:15        2:01       37:21     2:07:42
583   Dawn Tuholski          F4049        39/40       11:48        3:19     1:11:47        2:33       40:23     2:09:47
584   Tina Otten-Lindquis    F3039        98/98       11:44        5:36     1:03:01        3:11       46:47     2:10:16
585   Carol Averbeck         F5059        12/12       13:19        5:14     1:14:58        4:43       41:53     2:20:05
586   Valerie Olson          F2029        88/90       26:29        9:51     1:04:42        2:37       37:21     2:20:57
587   Shannon Munstenteiger  F2029        89/90       13:12        5:07     1:15:29        2:51       50:10     2:26:47
588   Amber O'Dell           F2029        90/90       13:12        5:09     1:15:57        2:23       50:10     2:26:48
589   Thomas Cornell         M4049        70/70       11:02        7:42       46:24        3:42     1:18:37     2:27:25
590   Nancy McCourt          F4049        40/40       12:04        5:46     1:20:08        6:05       45:54     2:29:55
591   Roger Guzek            M6098          6/6       14:18        8:35     1:09:55        5:15       53:44     2:31:45
592   Kaila Hackett          F0115          7/7       13:49        5:35     1:38:55        4:33       35:37     2:38:27
593   Kevin McCourt          M2029        69/70       14:04        9:06     1:09:23       12:49     1:02:34     2:47:55
594   Kelli McCourt          F1619        12/12       18:04        9:05     1:09:28       12:46     1:02:35     2:51:54
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